
Department of Microbiology 

Teaching schedule for March 2024 

 

Date Type Day Timing Topic 

02-03-2024 AETCOM Saturday 02:00 pm-04:00 pm 
2.2 B Role of autonomy and shared responsibility in 
patient care 

04-03-2024 IL Monday 11:30 am-12:30 pm MI1.10 Hypersensitivity Reactions -II 
05-07-03-
2024 Practical Tue-Thurs 08:30 am-10:30 am Spots & repetition of both the staining exercises 

06-03-2024 IL Wednesday 10:30 am-11:30 am MI1.10 Autoimmunity 

07-03-2024 SGT Thursday 10:30 am-11:30 am MI1.11 MHC & Transplantation Immunology 
09-03-2024 SDL Saturday 09:30 am-10:30 am MI1.10 Immunodeficiency Disorders 

11-03-2024 IL Monday 11:30 am-12:30 pm MI 1.11 Cancer Immunology 
12-14-03-
2024 Practical Tue-Thurs 08:30 am-10:30 am 

MI 8.16 Immunoprophylaxis, National Immunization 
Programme, Pulse Polio, Vaccine-preventable diseases 

13-03-2024 IL Wednesday 10:30 am-11:30 am MI 2.5 Kala Azar 

14-03-2024 SGT Thursday 10:30 am-11:30 am MI 3.4 Enteric Fever-I 

15-03-2024 Extra* Friday 08:30 am-09:30 am Test on Immunology 

18-03-2024 PBQ Monday 08:30 am-09:30 am MI 3.4 Enteric Fever-II & non-typhoidal Salmonella 

18-03-2025 IL Monday 11:30 am-12:30 pm MI 4.3 Brucellosis 



19-21-03-
2024 Practical Tue-Thurs 08:30 am-10:30 am MI 3.4 Lab diagnosis of Enteric fever 

20-03-2027 IL Wednesday 10:30 am-11:30 am MI 2.5 Filariasis  

21-03-2024 SGT Thursday 10:30 am-11:30 am MI 2.5 Trypanosomiasis  

26-28-03-
2024 Practical Tue-Thurs 08:30 am-10:30 am MI 3.4 Lab diagnosis of Brucellosis 

27-03-2024 IL Wednesday 10:30 am-11:30 am MI 4.3 Leptospirosis 

28-03-2024 SGT Thursday 10:30 am-11:30 am MI 4.3 Borreliosis 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Department of Microbiology 

Teaching schedule for April 2024 

 

Date Day Time Type Topic 

2024-04-01 Monday 11:30 am - 12:30 pm IL MI2.1 CVS - Rheumatic fever 

02-04-04-2024 Tue-Thur 08:30  am - 10:30 am PR Student seminar 

2024-04-03 Wednesday 10:30 am - 11:30 am IL MI2.4  Infections Causing Anemia 

2024-04-04 Thursday 10:30 am - 11:30 am SGT MI 4.3 Rickettsial Diseases  

2024-04-05 Friday 08:30 am - 09:30 am CT Ist IA Exam 

2024-04-06 Saturday 02:00 pm to 04:00 pm AETCOM Ist IA Exam 

2024-04-08 Monday 11:30 am - 12:30 pm IL Ist IA Exam 

09-10-04-2024 Tue-Wed 08:30  am - 10:30 am PR Ist IA Exam 

2024-04-10 Wednesday 10:30 am - 11:30 am IL MI1.1 Systemic mycoses 

2024-04-11 Thursday Holiday 

2024-04-13 Saturday 09:30 am - 10:30 am SDL MI 3.1 Mycotoxicosis & Mycetism 

2024-04-15 Monday Holiday 

16&18-04-
2024 Tue & Thur 08:30  am - 10:30 am PR MI 8.5 Healthcare-Associated Infections 

2024-04-17 Wednesday Holiday 



2024-04-18 Thursday 10:30 am - 11:30 am SGT 
M13.1 Gastrointestinal infective syndromes 
& food poisoning 

2024-04-22 Monday 11:30 am - 12:30 pm IL 
MI 3.1 GI infections: bacillary dysentery & 
hemorrhagic diseases 

23-25-04-2024 Tue-Thur 08:30  am - 10:30 am PR 
MI 3.1 Identifying common etiological 
agents of dysentery 

2024-04-24 Wednesday 10:30 am - 11:30 am IL MI3.1 Cholera 

2024-04-25 Thursday 10:30 am - 11:30 am SGT 
MI3.1 Intestinal protozoan infections: 
Entamoeba 

2024-04-29 Monday 11:30 am - 12:30 pm IL MI1.1 Viral hemorrhagic fevers 

30-02-05-2024 Tue-Thur 08:30  am - 10:30 am PR 

MI 4.3 Laboratory diagnosis of Dengue 

fever 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Department of Microbiology 

Teaching schedule for May 2024 

 

Date Day Time Type Topic 

2024-05-01 Wednesday 10:30 am - 11:30 am IL 
MI3.1 Intestinal protozoan infections: Giardia, 
Balantidium & coccidean parasites 

2024-05-02 Thursday 10:30 am - 11:30 am SGT MI3.1 H. pylori and Campylobacter 

2024-05-03 Friday 08:30 am - 09:30 am Class Test 

2024-05-04 Saturday 
02:00 pm to 04:00 
pm 

AETCO
M 

MI 8.11 & 8.12 Respect for patients samples & 
confidentiality pertaining to 
patient identity in laboratory result 

2024-05-06 Monday 11:30 am - 12:30 pm IL 
MI3.1 Intestinal helminthic infections- 
Nematodes-I 

07-09-05-
2024 Tue-Thur 

08:30  am - 10:30 
am PR 

MI 3.2 Stool examination: microscopy for 
ova/cysts 

2024-05-08 Wednesday 10:30 am - 11:30 am IL 
MI3.1 Intestinal helminthic infections- 
Nematodes-II 

2024-05-09 Thursday 10:30 am - 11:30 am SGT MI3.1 Intestinal helminthic infections- Cestodes 

2024-05-11 Saturday 09:30 am - 10:30 am SDL MI 3.1 Viral diarrhea 

2024-05-13 Monday 11:30 am - 12:30 pm IL MI3.1 Intestinal helminthic infections-Trematodes 



14-16-05-
2024 Tue-Thur 

08:30  am - 10:30 
am PR MI 2.4 Laboratory diagnosis of FUO & sepsis 

2024-05-15 Wednesday 10:30 am - 11:30 am IL MI 3.7 Viral Hepatitis - I (A & E) 

2024-05-16 Thursday 10:30 am - 11:30 am SGT MI 3.7 Viral Hepatitis - II (B, C & D) 

2024-05-20 Monday 08:30 am - 09:30 am PBQ MI 3.1 Clostridium difficile infection 

2024-05-20 Monday 11:30 am - 12:30 pm IL 
MI2.3 Microbial Agents causing Infective 
Endocarditis 

21-22-05-
2024 Tue & Wed 

08:30  am - 10:30 
am PR 

MI 2.3 Laboratory diagnosis of infective 
endocarditis  

2024-05-22 Wednesday 10:30 am - 11:30 am IL MI2.4 Bloodstream Infections - FUO, Sepsis 

2024-05-23 Thursday Holiday 

2024-05-27 Monday 11:30 am - 12:30 pm IL MI2.5 Malaria-I 
28-30-05-
2024 Tue-Thur 

08:30  am - 10:30 
am PR 

MI 2.5 Identifying Plasmodium, Leishmania and 
Microfilariae in smears 

2024-05-29 Wednesday 10:30 am - 11:30 am IL MI2.5 Malaria-II & Babesiosis 

2024-05-30 Thursday 10:30 am - 11:30 am SGT MI 2.7 HIV & AIDS - I 

 


